
Tami Stout-tami stout, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Michelle Flowers NCUC Pipeline Safety 919-418-4558 mflowers@ncuc.net 

Mary Chapman, Southeast Connections, mchapman@seconnections.com, 704-340-8981  

Scott Faircloth - PNG Operations Supervisor Cell - (704) 221-2918 

Marshel Herring PNG marshel.herring@duke-energy.com 704-506-5688 

Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 
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